SQFlash
mSATA SSD 840-D
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 1.3 Page 1 of 24 Aug. 29th, 2022
mSATA SSD 840-D
Datasheet
(SQF-SMSxx-xxxGDSCx)
SQFlash

480 GB 2,000 2,400 1,200
960 GB 2,000 2,800 1,200
1920 GB 2,000 3,000 1,200
SQFlash
mSATA SSD 840-D
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 1.3 Page 23 of 24 Aug. 29th, 2022
9. Physical Dimension
mSATA (Unit: mm)
SQFlash
mSATA SSD 840-D
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 1.3 Page 24 of 24 Aug. 29th, 2022
Appendix: Part Number Table
Product Advantech PN
SQF mSATA SSD 840-D (OPAL) 240G 3D TLC BiCS5 (0~70°C) SQF-SMSV2-240GDSCC
SQF mSATA SSD 840-D (OPAL) 480G 3D TLC BiCS5 (0~70°C) SQF-SMSV4-480GDSCC
SQF mSATA SSD 840-D (OPAL) 960G 3D TLC BiCS5 (0~70°C) SQF-SMSV4-960GDSCC
SQF mSATA SSD 840-D (OPAL) 1920G 3D TLC BiCS5 (0~70°C) SQF-SMSV4-1K9GDSCC
SQF mSATA SSD 840-D (OPAL) 240G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSV2-240GDSCE
SQF mSATA SSD 840-D (OPAL) 480G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSV4-480GDSCE
SQF mSATA SSD 840-D (OPAL) 960G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSV4-960GDSCE
SQF mSATA SSD 840-D (OPAL) 1920G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSV4-1K9GDSCE
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information: